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
rces and shrubs Included. 
Vc're «ure you'll like it. ... 
nly $33,950.

Wont An Upstairs?
n Central Torranc* area, this 

bedroom. 1% baths and
ursery room, home Is avall- 
ble to you. Immaculate Is 
he word. Includes wall/wall, 
rapes, fireplace, barbecue, 
tc. Call us f<r appoimmt-nt.

2 On One!
746 Cabrlllo Ave . a 2 bed- 
oom tc 1 bedroom, on com- 
nrrclallv zoned property. In 
xcellent condition. Owner 
i-lll carry own papers. $2S.BOO.

Sharp
Bedroom A fnmilv room, 3 

wths. Split level. What more 
an we my about this fabmous ' 
lome Wail/wsll carpets, 
i rapes, bullt-tns. forced air 
lieat. built-in bar. profedsion- 
»lly landscnped yard and so 
many more features WorUi 
he ll»ted price $46,900.

4 & Family *
r. South Torranre  « special 
1 story home with 1\ baths. 
You name It and Its there!

fireplace, wall/wall carpets, 
drapec. vli.Vf. etc. Come on. 
you with 10% for the down. 
08,900

\ILLER 
1TY
(A and G.I. Financing

HAW BLVD. 
1049

10% DOWN 
$120 Mo.

Bedroom atucco. Large lot. 
orrunce area. $18.000 full 
rice For further details, 
all DA 9-8700.

$500 DOWN 
$116 Mo.

Bedroom home. R-3 lot. 
oom for 8 units. Harbor 
Itv. 116.500 full price. Drive 
y 1336 W 25 1st St. For fur­ 

ther details, call 
DA 9-8700

$1950 DN. FHA 
2 ON A LOT

Bdrms. each Wttmlngton 
rea. $25.000 full price. Drive 
v 535 E. Realty St.. then 
all. For further details, 

DA 9-8700

G.I. OR FHA
Excellent buy  2 bedroom 

 me. newly remodeled kltch- 
n. patio, nicely landscaped, 

lly fenced yurd A-l condl- 
>n $14.950 full price For 

l.rther details, call DA 9-8700.

$200 DOWti 
$103 Month

Bedroom home with large 
natlo. San Pedro area. $14.000 
till price. Drive by 939 Oil­ 
er St.. San Pedro. For fur- 
her details call DA 9-8700.

G.I. NO $ DOWN 
$11 5 Mo. Inc. All
Bedroom, stucco, home on 

'nshlngton, in Long Uc.ich. 
6.000 'nil price. For nir- 
ier detail*, cull DA 9-8700.

G.I. NO $ DOWN
Bedroom home. Torrance 

im. $lT.iVM) full price. Drive 
y 1241 E. 222nd St.. then call 

DA 9-H7IIO for further details.

G.I. NO $ DOWN 
$128 Mo. Inc. All

3 Bedroom, aluminum riding, 
patio. Nice Wllmington area. 
,17.501) full price. For further 

details, mil DA 9-8700.

SALESMENJ/yANTftT

SPINNERREALTY 
"T5401 S. Western 
* DA 9-8700 *

FIXER UPPER 
$10,500 Full Price

2 Bedroomi. 2 car detached 
tarace, chain link fence 
Meeds paint and minor repair 
Same tenant 2V4 years. Kx 
ccllent rental Invest men 
propei ty. Money pinch forces 
owners to *ell. Hurry fur thl

onh $G7. f £ 1
READY REALTY

TE 5-6653 FA 0-1970

$23,900-6.1.
.H Redooin. 2 bath*, dining 
i»imi. t'rauUrul carpel*, 
drupes. Thlr home Is cliwv to 
.A Airport. The owner has 

buufht a new borne and wanU 
to Mil. No down payniert.

HACIENDA REALTY 
FR 1-4661

4807 ToriLiice Rltd.

HOME& INCOME 
Full Price $17,500

2 Bedroom home, 7 ye*  old. 
H richly painted plua large 1 
bedroom on rear for rental to 
help pay the way . . .

TERMINAL Realty 
TE 0-05 10

Corner 22Xth 4 Main

$112 MO. P&l
Full price $11.500  no down 
to O.I. S Bedroom, hardwood 
floors, wall/wall fir net a 
drapes, garage. DON'T PAT 
RKSIT!
TERMINAL Realty 

TE 0-0510
Corner 228 Hi * Main

DRIVE BY
22728 Unda. Sharp 2 Bdrm A 
ii< n. new kitchen, bullt-lns 
dlHhwuhor. CLEAN! Call to

22401 SUSANNA
U Bodroum bemity. Large liv 
ing room, clean a* a pin.

CLYDE EDWARDS

Towne & Countrie 
Realty

25318 Nfrbonno

DA 6-2476

OMES FOft SAlf 90 A

$69TDOWN 
3 BDRM.  & DEN 
G.I. RESALE 5i/4%
^orated near new county solf 
ours*   feature.*: choice cor- 
er lot, stucco construction, 
jiifen slie kitchen, sliding

lear school*, shopping, trans- 
xirtaUon and new park. 
Should sell rut at $18.950. 
Hurry, call,

NU-WAY REALTY
V7A 1A')1 ^9fL977O

8S3 W. CARSON

$1850 DOWN
R-2 ZONE

GI resale, with 614% Interest.

15x23 ft. living room, com- 
ptftfUy carpeted, formal dln- 
ng room, hardwood floors, 
with mirror finish, natural 
wood kitchen cabinets. 2 bed­
room * den or 3 bedroom. 
Full price $18.700.
TERMINAL Realty 

TE 0-0510

$18,500
G.I NO DOWN 

Cute 3 or 4 bedroom stucco. 
Payments 1110 Include! prin­
cipal and Interest. 

Broker 534-3424
io dn. 6.1. . or Low dn. FHA 

Lawndale, 2 On » Lot
Only $23.800 

W-4nstein Realty. FR 1-9515

NCOME PROPERTY 
Residential 100

^J\ent 

l^eattu
— Attention 
Owners  

Haft clients for We*tche*t«r 
S units A for 24 up, 

anywhere!

4 Producers
S  2'a * 1  bedroom units. 
Modern basic features. SS'i x 
140' R-3 lot assure steady In­ 
crease in value. Seller will 
help finance It -Only $33.950 
with LOW down.

Home & Income
Deluxe custom 3 bedroom. 2 
bath home. Sunken living 
room, full dining room, bullt- 
ln>. private yard PLUS S 
modern units with happy ten­ 
ants. Absentee owner ll anx-

Snappy
2 2 bedroom * 4-1 bedroom

could be Increased. May take 
other property In trade. Sub­ 
mit! !

Modern
Deluxe 3 bedroom for owner. 
«  2 htdroom units produce 
Income. SAD owner has to 
leave 'tountrjr. Bxcellent po­ 
tential.

9 Units
Plavt del Rry area. \Mt 
than S time, gross. Fiv 
yi*Hts uld. litroinn roultl b 
raised. Good (notion. 1 bach 
eloi apartment, 2 singles. 3 
1 bedroom apartments. 3  -' 
bedroom iplrtmenls with I 1 
baths. Owner will tarry bar 
the 2nd truil deed.

10 Units
,•4 -- 1 bedroom apartments 

' Raeh has l"i baths. 4 1 bed 
rnom.v built-in-. Top . or 
itructinn. High Inrnme. noo 
Inratlon. Rellrr will accep

change Submit your eqult 
and enjoy tax shelter plu 
spendable.

"Wrier* fa action it"
/

J\ent 

l^e&ttu
(INCOME DIVISION) 

SP 6-1624 OR 0-1692

8 UNITS
Full Price $79,500

These lovely uMts are located 
ac:-o»« fnirn Alondra Parki 
Colt Course. Features: built 
lu raiiKe 4 oven, wall/wal 
carpeting. 8 (aragea .SS6U 
month Income unfurnished 
Drive by 3774 Redondo B»ach 
bhd . then call, :I20-L>770 or 
i>74-342 <<. for appointment to
 ee the Interior. Priced to 
sell today- «o hurry!

'OESHT and 
Mountain r*rop«rty 'ft

bedroom. 1 bath home on 
acre (2 lots) .Completely (u 
Dished Incl TV. elect, rang 
refrigerator, etc 4.600' all 
tude. heavily wooded, pine 
and oak Use as retlremen 
vac. hideaway, or rental In 
come. 113500 Bprague. ?.( 
Box 63U. Julian. 7U-766-OOU

LOTS FOR $AUT 10

appnJaed value, In Wllmlni 
ton. 834-7807.

MAL KTATI Wantwrf 11

$ CASH $ 
For Your Equity 

TERMINAL Realty 
TE 0-05 10
GET OUR BID

BBFORE YOU BBU. 
CALL FOR TOP lU 

READY REALTY 
TE 6-8853

""$ CASH - $ CASH
I'm- Real liitata Bqultlea 
No aalM coat to sellers. 

172-1101

PARTMENTS -' '   
Furni«h*d 120  

TrfETuTiLmET^ 1
$29.50 week. 2 bed^ 1 

roomt furn. Kids, pets I 
O.K. , I

835-7420 1
APARTMENT OWNERS

Dxoerlonr«d R.E. broker, »«1 
ollect your rents, 1 unit 6f 
Oi). » per unit. Will Oer^e 
nwcjsary papeii for dclin- 
uent t«m>nts at no charfe. 
*l 835-2180 or 770.1020.

GE. 1 BEDROOM for single 
person -r couple 1014 M»«fie 
Wilm.. J75 Call 835-8350 or 
 ^8-4944

17 LAKMK Ave. Extra (>«' 2 
bdrm. Children OK. Tjtil. 
r.cl. Weekly or Monthly...
5 TO J75 MO, OR WCBKLT 
Singles k 1 Bdrm. Uttl. tysld. ' 
Clean, comfortable k Meffd- 
ly. 725 N. Sanford. TB 0-25M.

ok. 138.50 wk. Incl. utilities 
eluded. 625 Neptune.
6. 1 BEDROOM apartinemt 
162» Bay View Ave.. Wilnrlng- 
ton. Call SS4-5821.
EWLY decorated 2 bedroo'm. 
1005 W. "G" St. 133.50 wk. 
including utllltiea.
5 with utll. J56 without. Cleui 
attractive single. 404 N. Fries. 
Wilm. 835-2557.

BEDRM. furn. $89 moD or 
$23.50 wk. Water A traahlw. 
only Small children OK. 
Call aUer 1 p.m. 425-8M5.
9 BDRM. UPPER {110 Bo.- 

Chlldren ok. Off St. parUM. 
Call S2S-81M

WILMINGTON'S best. 330 ROM
PI. Children ok. $33.50 a w?ek 
Including utilities. Wilm.

VERY nice 2 Bdrm. Children 
ok 133.50 wk. Incl. utilities. 
1003 Lakme. WllminKton.
10 Wk.  Apt. for man Cln. t 
m. dup. Free utll. Nr S.D. 9 

k Hbr. Fwy., Torr. SP «-J10»
IS to 18* PBR WK. pays' all. 
Nice, cln., mederm trailer! A 
Crt. Adult tee. DA 1-Jtll
18.50 PER Wk. Spac. 1 Ho«ms 
Full size kitchen. Racreatlon 
area. Child ok. FA 8-9MW.

KRY KICK >-»edrMan. ihll- 
dren ok. $33.50 incl. utniflM. 
t!5 Wilm. Blvd. ,

LOOKING FOR BARGAINS' IN 
ANTIQUES. CHECK THE 

CLASSIFIED COLUMNS N£W.

APARTMENTS 
Unfurnished -122

Avalon .--  
Village; 
Apts.

556 E. 23 1ST ST^'  
WILMINGTON '"*

CIOSE TO EVERYTHING
(7 blocks N. of Sepulved/ 

half block W. of Avalon Blvd.)

SINGLES   :

$57.50 & ap
1 BEDROOMS  ;

$68 & up
2 BEDROOMS -J

$81 & ufbf
3 BEDROOMS 3

$104 & uj t
4 BEDROOMS £

$I22.50|
TE 4-3454 \

BRAND NEW|
24 SPIC 'N SPAN, Gold fie- 
(Iklllon. 1100 eq. ft. Stujln 
Apli. ov r subte»T«nean »a- 
rage. with two. '/i baitha C 1 
fuH bath, vnur own wa%d 
In yard, fully sound proof, Sor 
adults only, $185 per mo.<Qat 
months'* rent, security. -Ie- 

ponlt. available April lit. Jot 
H. Proapect Ave . Redondb. 

FR 8r6131 . •*
1 ft I BDRM.. 1V4 ta.. A-ln 

range, oven, dlsp., alaffrie 
fan Nr. sohl. 1066 Wllduj- 
ton Blvd. 830-7718. {S^

COMP. remodeled 2 BdrmrTdU- 
plex. Stove, refrlg. fum.'Jllf 
mo. 834-3456. ',1

$89.50   2 BDRM. DRA4E8. 
BU1LT-INS. 706 UAOOOlS 

830-8499 ;**
5

PURNISHID e* A *

>.^l!i!I[!l!?!!?lJ^!l!i-2l?
^UOL^^«>d7ino^aiii^eJecliC~l 

Hdi in. Built In range. JJluh- 
waxhar, vanity, drapes ft»*/w 
rugs. Wash room faclMla*. 
Water paid. Intunt ok.fS682 
K. Carson. (East of Alir^da) 

                 fl__

HOUSES Unhirnlihed p2*
1140 MONT)! - J Bedr*An». 

Fenced yard. Oarage,.*; Re­ 
decorated. Rent throutffr- aa- 
crow. No down O.I. KB* * 
pet* OK. Koy at 2JT W.Xar- 
eon St. -T

$135 PER month. 2 bedjSom* 
>nd (aragt, c-luie jai locMlon. 
VeU buy now and yent 
through escrow C'lllldrelPand 
peU welcome. Rayntac Realty. 

370-6791
Ht MO. Bachelor cottage^ree 

ulll. Walking distance? to
- shops. Bkr. Keys at 164*. AT- 

aion. TE 4-8481. ^.
I SMALL. 2 Bdrm. house. 3|«0. 
. 1122 McFaj-land. WllmlnMon. 
. _ TK 5-4836 ;  
* $160 PTO MO. R«it wahToJtlon* 
  to buy, 3 Bdrnw.. large faoced 
  yard, (mr&ge, fireplace. «ear 
' school j ft shops. 329- E. fioth 
' St Nu. Wilm KR 8-2802^ 
 ' 2 BDRM. 3175TW. 238th OL or 
'  1 Bdrm. 28314 Fmletui. Tlotii 
^ $140 mo. 320-2190 after 55. m 
| »140 PBR niolTth"" 3 beAwin 
  and family RH m, flrcgKce 
~ W/W carpets. Ve<» buy'Aow 
' and rent through txiorow.lfhll- 

>  ill en and petn welcome. Jlsy- 
n»ac RKBIIV. 1170-6791 V

( NO. WILMINGTON  1 baBrm 
  house. Large fenced yt. I 
~ _chljd o.k. 834-4134 afM I 

$206 PEK MO 8 BdiTn. aJflen 
l\ bath, bullt-lnji, waaMr ft 
dryer, carpet & drape*. Veya 
at 1641 Avalon. TE 4-84Q

ROOMS, rumiihed |ao
ROOM - PrivateTeritrlnS ' * 

private bath. Avail. Mat 11 
1546 Ronau. TE 4-4783. * '

LOVELY Rm. for »lngl« idy.. 
-.. Nice >urroundliig. e X tjfa tv 

Pool. Oartleiia. 828.83MI.8 
THE EARLY BIRD REAM 

THB PRKSa-JOtRNAI?: 
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